PEMBINA PIPELINE CORP.

PEMBINA PIPELINE CORP.

ISIN: CA7063271034

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
51.49 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.68% (0.35)

ISIN CA7063271034
Symbol PPL
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 20,074 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

51.40 CAD (600)
51.55 CAD (200)
51.40 CAD
51.625 CAD
51.25 CAD
51.14 CAD
51.504073 CAD
1,575,743
81,157,182.34
6,584
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=200720825
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7063271034&ID_NOTATION=2039019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9bdf52ff6ec794ee6179a2f2909a1735d7d59a96a391becfd55e5cdf5d0732b2&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8cc4be3a80e6cc60b&time=1721065847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99e0fbf2df7da4399a7fada1c7fbbac97ccb505b7ec4dad2536c1fa687c5dcec&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dc0bcf5f2eb904b5c&time=1721065847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18fe2496d2975019de044a7da5770ce69782319dc38693dda2f950bb5e72ef60&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=45f78171a1245802b&time=1721065847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee61e42b717b25abb8d001c6ace5a2443557b834d9e78b42a1ed921ed3188b31&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=12f11deb95f7cedf0&time=1721065847&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42182635e15a1cd287046eee2b16cb1eb4ece505abec99273ca998181ef614ee&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d0635a237242c2c3a&time=1721065847&tool=RSC

PEMBINA PIPELINE CORP.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
51.49 CAD

Difference

(] 0.68% (0.35)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA7063271034

PPL

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

20,074 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 51.40 CAD (600)
Ask (Ask size) 51.55 CAD (200)
Open 51.40 CAD
High 51.625 CAD
Low 51.25 CAD
Close (prev. day) 51.14 CAD
VWAP 51.504073 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,575,743
Trading volume 81,157,182.34
Number of trades 6,584
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +11.43% +25.95% +28.24%
Perf (abs.) +5.28 +10.61 +11.34
Beta 0.60 0.69 0.94
Volatility 11.97 13.15 18.82

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

81.16

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 34.63 EUR 0.01
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 51.49 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 34.62 EUR 0.00
12

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 37.765USD 19.98
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 34.61 EUR 0.00

51.07 CAD (1,633,932)
50.63 CAD (3,025,107)
49.07 CAD (3,089,954)
45.66 CAD (2,575,486)

51.67 CAD (2024/07/03)

44.56 CAD (2024/02/13)

51.67 CAD (2024/07/03)

38.79 CAD (2023/10/04)

Number of
trades

4

6,584

13

7,802
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2039019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57856396
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101825201
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=61972229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343435

PEMBINA PIPELINE CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

08:01 34.34 EUR

08:00 34.34 EUR

19:31 34.46 EUR

20:22 34.70 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41616691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641043
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220470288

PEMBINA PIPELINE CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

PEMBINAY

Contact Details
PEMBINA PIPELINE CORP.

585-8th Avenue SW, Suite 4000 - T2P 1G1
Calgary

Telefon: +1-403-231-7500
Fax: +1-403-237-0254
E-mail: media@pembina.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

J. Scott Burrows Chairman of Managing

Cameron
Goldade

Janet Loduca

Jaret A. Sprott

Stuart (Stu) V.
Taylor

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Henry Sykes
Maureen Howe
Ana Dutra
Andrew Mah
Anne-Marie
Ainsworth

Bruce Rubin
Cynthia Carroll
David LeGresley

Gordon Kerr

Leslie
O'Donoghue

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:media@pembina.com
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